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General information about company
Scrip code 531841
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE935D01013
Name of the company INDUS FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. , Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
ry gof sp
S No. Of |No. Of S Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t'ing Rights held in each
Category -0t Partly shares OtaINOS- | o/ Ftotal no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Lo, O inlly o paid-up [ underlying iz shares (calculated
a sharcholder shareholders | up equity ey | Dmesitiony lleld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T5¢a1 a5 a
(IIT) shares . =IV)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Ex  |egy | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 7 6907992 6907992 | 74.61 6907992 6907992 | 74.61
romoter
Group
(B) Public 893 2350308 2350308 |25.39 2350308 2350308 |25.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 900 9258300 9258300 | 100 9258300 9258300 | 100

file:///C:/Users/Prawin Kumaar Bojan/Downloads/Share Holding Pattern as on date 30th September 2021 (1).html 3/12



2/17/22, 3:07 PM

Share Holding Pattern as on date 30th September 2021 (1).html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S}le:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in Pt}el el i
- : 5 otherwise
Caegory | ISty |Oustanding | comerson of shares D encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . .. (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( !
Outstanding . - held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
TGS o Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VII(X) As a % 00 oo it X))
X) (Xi) ° [No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘romoter 7461 6907992
Group
ublic .
B Publi 25.39 2325706
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9233698
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rjghts held in
fu?iyo Partly |No. Of — as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . A Total
Chtiggony & Nowwe ||Wes. OF iral oy up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . D : VD) = SCRR. asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) dhrg ||y || Doy |(WII)= || jpar SR of
held shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) al e Total
avy  |held |OVD V)t |Asa%of T S  Total | Voting
V) VD) |(ABHC2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘yfvlﬁ‘ﬁigﬁfy“ 4 3023697 3023697 | 32.66 3023697 3023697 | 32.66
(d ‘('zgzc?ftyl;er 3 3884295 3884295 |41.95 3884295 3884295 [ 41.95
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 7 6907992 6907992 | 74.61 6907992 6907992 | 74.61
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 6907992 6907992 | 74.61 6907992 6907992 | 74.61
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+H(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
@ E:talt“&‘l‘gns I 2200 2200 |0.02 2200 2200 [0.02
(Sl‘;b'T"tal ®) 1 2200 2200 |0.02 2200 2200 [0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬂ?ﬁ?ﬂ;lﬂiﬁinal 836 777178 777178 [ 8.39 777178 777178 | 8.39
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 740025 740025 [ 7.99 740025 740025 |7.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gzc?fty‘;er 45 830905 830905 |8.97 830905 830905 |8.97
(S;)b-Total ®) 892 2348108 2348108 | 25.36 2348108 2348108 |25.36
Total Public
(S];‘;“:(’g‘)’z‘ll;ig 893 2350308 2350308 |25.39 2350308 2350308 | 25.39
B))HB)3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 900 9258300 9258300 | 100 9258300 9258300 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 900 9258300 9258300 | 100 9258300 9258300 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
N (6 o G Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a 3
Sr. Outstanding : convertible 2 held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. |total
(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) 32.66 3023697
(d 41.95 3884295
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 74.61 6907992
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.61 6907992
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.02 0
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.39 754776
(a(ii)) 7.99 740025
(e) 8.97 830905
Sub-Total (B) 2536 2325706
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.39 2325706
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 9233698
)T‘“al (A*B+C 100 9233698
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BALA VENCKAT KUTTI

K B PRATHADEVI

KV BALA HUF

K. S. RAVINDRANATH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVHPK6576H

AGNPB9743]

AAEHKS5198R

AALPR8173Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1458511

783600

780000

1586

3023697

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

1458511

783600

780000

1586

3023697

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.75

8.46

8.42

0.02

32.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1458511

783600

780000

1586

3023697

Class eg:y

Total

1458511

783600

780000

1586

3023697

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.75

8.46

8.42

0.02

32.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.75

8.46

8.42

0.02

32.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumb

ered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1458511

783600

780000

1586

3023697

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SOURA INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

LOYAL CREDIT AND
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

INDUS CAPITAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

ABBCS8056R

AAACLB687P

AACCI4450R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2700495

1133800

50000

3884295

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2700495

1133800

50000

3884295

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.17

12.25

0.54

41.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2700495

1133800

50000

3884295

Class eg:y

Total

2700495

1133800

50000

3884295

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.17

12.25

0.54

41.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.17

12.25

0.54

41.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2700495

1133800

50000

3884295

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/Prawin Kumaar Bojan/Downloads/Share Holding Pattern as on date 30th September 2021 (1).html

8/12



2/17/22, 3:07 PM

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K K GOVINDA MOORTHY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADRPG4049H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

367402

367402

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

367402

367402

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

367402

367402

Class eg:y

Total

367402

367402

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.97

3.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

367402

367402

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Bodies q Clearing Non-Resident
Category Corporate e =t Members HUF Indian (NRI)
Category / More .
e 1 e Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category Category | Category
Name of the COMMENDAM INVESTMENTS Click here to
Shareholders (1) PRIVATE LIMITED 2o back
PAN (II) AABCC6599A Total
No. of the 13 1 2 26 4 45

Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 762603 721806 18 67479 805 830905
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 762603 721806 18 67479 805 830905
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 824 7.8 0 0.73 0.01 8.98
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 762603 721806 18 67479 805 830905

Class eg:y
Total 762603 721806 18 67479 805 830905

Total as a % of

Tt Vit sl 8.24 7.8 0 0.73 0.01 8.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.24 7.8 0 0.73 0.01 8.98
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

762603 721806 18 67479 805 830905

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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A LOYAL

. g CREDIT AND .

:;(AT AVHPK6576H India INVESTMENTS AAACLB687P India 12.25 Yes
LIMITED
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