General information about company	
Scrip code	531841
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE935D01013
Name of the company	INDUS FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	f specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights he s (IX)	ld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	hareholder shareholders	up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	iotui us u
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6907992			6907992	74.61	6907992		6907992	74.61
(B)	Public	893	2350308			2350308	25.39	2350308		2350308	25.39
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	900	9258300			9258300	100	9258300		9258300	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in		
(1)		holder Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.61					6907992			
(B)	Public				25.39					2325706			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					9233698			

]	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	eholdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian							_			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3023697			3023697	32.66	3023697		3023697	32.66
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	3884295			3884295	41.95	3884295		3884295	41.95
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	6907992			6907992	74.61	6907992		6907992	74.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6907992			6907992	74.61	6907992		6907992	74.61
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2200			2200	0.02	2200		2200	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	2200			2200	0.02	2200		2200	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	836	777178			777178	8.39	777178		777178	8.39
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	740025			740025	7.99	740025		740025	7.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	45	830905			830905	8.97	830905		830905	8.97
Sub-Total (B) (3)		892	2348108			2348108	25.36	2348108		2348108	25.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		893	2350308			2350308	25.39	2350308		2350308	25.39
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		900	9258300			9258300	100	9258300		9258300	100
Total (A+B+C)		900	9258300			9258300	100	9258300		9258300	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	սթ			
	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup						
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)				32.66					3023697			
(d)				41.95					3884295			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.61					6907992			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)	oter moter A)=		74.61					6907992				
В	Table III - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder	•	•	•	•				
(1)	Institutions											
(f)				0.02					0			
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0			
(3)	Non-institution	ns										
(a(i))				8.39					754776			
(a(ii))				7.99					740025			
(e)				8.97					830905			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.36					2325706			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	holding B)(1)+ +(B)(3) 25.		25.39					2325706				
С	Table IV - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older					
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9233698			
Total (A+B+C)				100					9233698			

Name of the image of the ima		Īr	ndividuals/Hindu	undivided Fam	ilv	
Name of the general set of the set of t	<u> </u>				-	
Sharekalder, 10INFERCIMPACINAL INFORMATION ININFERCIMPACE INFORMATION ININFERCIMPACE INFERCIMPACE INFORMATION ININFERCIMPACE INFERCIM						
Non-origination bed (V) results145851178360078000015863023697No. Of Purity pixed- bed (V) Depositive Depositive Depositive Conference Depositive 		BALA VENCKAT KUTTI	K B PRATHADEVI	K V BALA HUF	K. S. RAVINDRANATH	Click here to go back
up capairy alones lad (V)145S117356007800015863023697No. OF Pairse hald (V)II <td></td> <td>AVHPK6576H</td> <td>AGNPB9743J</td> <td>AAEHK5198R</td> <td>AALPR8173Q</td> <td>Total</td>		AVHPK6576H	AGNPB9743J	AAEHK5198R	AALPR8173Q	Total
up equity shares leq (V)Impact of the state of the sta	up equity shares	1458511	783600	780000	1586	3023697
underlying Reccipt (v)Image: section of the sectin o	up equity shares					
hald (V)P (V) (V) (V) (V)145851178360078000015863023697Starcholding as sper SCRR, 1957) (VI) As a (VI) As a (VII) As a (VIII) As a (VIIII) As a 	underlying Depository					
% of CAP-C2% of CAP-C	held (VII) = (IV) +	1458511	783600	780000	1586	3023697
Class eg:X 1458511 783600 780000 1586 3023697 Class eg:Y I <td>% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a</td> <td>15.75</td> <td>8.46</td> <td>8.42</td> <td>0.02</td> <td>32.66</td>	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	15.75	8.46	8.42	0.02	32.66
Class egyImage: constraint of the set of	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		ſ	
Total145851178360078000015863023697Total as * of Total Voitry right15.758.468.420.0232.66No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding securities (X)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding warnant (X)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying 		1458511	783600	780000	1586	3023697
Total was % of Total Voing rights15.758.468.420.0232.66No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertibleImage: Solution of Shares Underlying Warrants (Xi)Image: Solution of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Image: Solution of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)Image: Solution of S						
Total Voing rights15.758.468.420.0252.00No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)Image: Shares Shares Shares Shares		1458511	783600	780000	1586	3023697
Underlying convertible securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Warrants (Xi)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Sharebolding, as a we assuming (X) (a)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Sharebolding, as a we assuming (X) (Y)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Sharebolding, as a we assuming (X) (Y)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Numer of Lock=tract XIII)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Number of Lock=tract XIII)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Number of Shares (Y)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Number of Shares (M)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X) <td< td=""><td></td><td>15.75</td><td>8.46</td><td>8.42</td><td>0.02</td><td>32.66</td></td<>		15.75	8.46	8.42	0.02	32.66
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Image: second sec	Underlying Outstanding convertible					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrans (Xi) (a)Image: securities and No. Of Warrans (Xi)Image: securities and No. 	Underlying Outstanding					
% assuming full conversion of conversion of conversion of 	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. (a)Image: Constraint of the second s	% assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	15.75	8.46	8.42	0.02	32.66
As a % of total Shares held (b)Image: Constraint of the state of th	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		r		
Shares held (b)Image: constraint of the state						
No. (a) Image: Constraint of the second se						
As a % of total Shares held (b) As a % of total Shares held (b) As a % of total Shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Image: Association of the state of t	Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
Shares held (b)Image: constraint of constraint	No. (a)					
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1458511 783600 780000 1586 3023697 Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not Image: state s						
Reason for not providing PAN	shares held in dematerialized	1458511	783600	780000	1586	3023697
providing PAN	Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter						
	Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	An	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SOURA INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	LOYAL CREDIT AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	INDUS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	ABBCS8056R	AAACL8687P	AACCI4450R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2700495	1133800	50000	3884295
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2700495	1133800	50000	3884295
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.17	12.25	0.54	41.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX))		-
Class eg: X	2700495	1133800	50000	3884295
Class eg:y				
Total	2700495	1133800	50000	3884295
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.17	12.25	0.54	41.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.17	12.25	0.54	41.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2700495	1133800	50000	3884295
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal shar	e capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K K GOVINDA MOORTHY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADRPG4049H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	367402	367402
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	367402	367402
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	3.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	367402	367402
Class eg:y		
Total	367402	367402
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.97	3.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	3.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	367402	367402
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (spe	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		COMMENDAM INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AABCC6599A				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	1	2	26	4	45
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	762603	721806	18	67479	805	830905
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	762603	721806	18	67479	805	830905
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	7.8	0	0.73	0.01	8.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)				-
Class eg: X	762603	721806	18	67479	805	830905
Class eg:y						
Total	762603	721806	18	67479	805	830905
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.24	7.8	0	0.73	0.01	8.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	7.8	0	0.73	0.01	8.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	762603	721806	18	67479	805	830905
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

		significant beneficial owners													
s (of the SBO					Details of the regis	stered owner				Details the repo	of holdin orting co	ng/ exercise of mpany, whethe	right of th er direct or	ie Sl : ind
			Passport		NL Com Pres			Passport		NL C	Whethe	r by virt	ue of:		
		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name		No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Ex of sig inf
к Ж П	CAT	AVHPK6576H		India		LOYAL CREDIT AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	AAACL8687P		India		12.25			Yes	Ye
										Total:	12.25	0	0		